Web Site: <a href="https://www.craftonhills.edu/current-students/student-life/student-senate/index.php">https://www.craftonhills.edu/current-students/student-life/student-senate/index.php</a>

## **Student Senate**

Home » Student Life » Student Senate

## **Student Senate: It Does the Student Body Good**

Every student enrolled at Crafton Hills College is a member of the Associated Students. The Student Senate is the governing board of the Associated Students.

The Student Senate exists to serve current and future students by establishing a foundation that fosters involvement, awareness and unity.

The Student Senate meets every Friday from 10 a.m. to Noon in CCR-156. Come join us!

## **Current Officers**

**President:** Tyrone Ross

Student Trustee: Elijah Gerard

Vice President, Academic Affairs: Jessica Lopez

Vice President, External Affairs: Sean Brown

Vice President, Internal Affairs: Riley Sessions

Vice President, Finance: Adam Virani

**Executive Assistant:** Jake Fuller

**Senator at Large (1):** VACANT

Senator at Large (2): VACANT

**Events Coordinator: VACANT** 

**Coordinator, Inter-Club Council: VACANT** 

**Outreach Coordinator:** Nicholai Campos

**Sustainability Coordinator: VACANT** 

Editor in Chief: Kristin Karr

- Student Senate
- AS and Other Fees
- Get Involved
- Documents
- Contact
- Committee Membership